m -4 — O,

TmMmAd-Amr»nsSm2Z

TARIFS WEB 2025

Module
Méga banniere/semaine

Méga banniere/jour
Habillage

Rectangle vidéo

Rectangle Vertical/semaine
Rectangle Vertical/jour
E-mail blast

Petites Annonces

Banniere/semaine

Banniere quotidienne/jour

Habillage semaine

Banniere "Best of exploitation”

Alerte "Nouvelles Images"

E-quotidienne/jour

Format
768 X 180

768 X 180
Nous consulter
300 X 250
300 X 600
300 X 600
Nous consulter

Nous consulter

768 X 180
768 X 180

Nous consulter

768 x 180

Nous consulter

Nous consulter

Tarif Brut €HT
3 000

700
4 000
2 200
2 200

700
4 500

250

3000
700

4 000

700
4 000

2 000



